

Introducing The Landing at Amber Fields: A New Affordable Apartment Community, Now Leasing In Rosemount, MN

Now leasing at The Landing at Amber Fields in Rosemount, MN – Affordable apartments at 50%, 60%, and 70% AMI. Move-in's anticipated for December 2024.

ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA, USA, August 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Real Estate Equities is excited to announce that The Landing at Amber Fields, a new affordable apartment community in Rosemount, MN, is now leasing! This 160-home community proudly offers apartments at 50%, 60%, and 70% of the Area Median Income (AMI), making high-quality living achievable for a wider range of residents.

Every apartment at The Landing at Amber Fields features <u>modern</u> <u>amenities</u>, including in-home washers and dryers, sleek stainless-steel

THE LANDING



A spacious bedroom at The Landing at Amber Fields, with plush carpeting, abundant natural light, large windows, and an inviting atmosphere

appliances, granite countertops, and spacious layouts, all designed to provide residents with a contemporary and comfortable living experience.

In addition to its stylish apartments, The Landing at Amber Fields offers a variety of community amenities. Residents can enjoy access to a fitness center, a comfortable and inviting clubroom for social gatherings, and a dedicated dog run where furry friends can play and socialize.

"We are proud to introduce The Landing at Amber Fields," says Patrick Ostrom, Managing Development Partner at Real Estate Equities. "This project reflects our commitment to creating communities that offer both quality and affordability. We believe The Landing at Amber Fields will be a welcoming and vibrant place for its residents." With anticipated move-in dates starting in December 2024, The Landing at Amber Fields looks forward to welcoming residents into their new homes and inviting them to experience all that this exceptional community has to offer.

Real Estate Equities, headquartered in St. Paul, MN, specializes in multifamily development and management. The company is dedicated to building communities that balance luxury with affordability, enhancing the lives of its residents.



Step into luxury at The Landing at Amber Fields: a modern kitchen featuring sleek stainless steel appliances, elegant granite countertops, and ample storage space

Julia Norfolk Real Estate Equities +1 952-220-9122 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/737171169

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.